Global Automotive Solutions — Made in Germany

DIESEL TECHNIC SE - Wehrmannsdamm 5-9 - 27245 Kirchdorf/Germany

DIESEL TECHNIC SE

DATE 27.06.2024 MEK
CUSTOMER NO. ED006536
VAT-ID-NO.
INVOICE NO. BCl0636494
SPARE PARTS FOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
EORI-number: DE2702266
POS. ART. NO. DESCRIPTION/ Qry. UNIT PACK. PRICE AMOUNT
| OE-NO. OE-NO. UNIT usb
Order dd. 26.06.24
Our Ref C01280080
Delivery No. BCS1888823 dd. 27.06.24
By EXPR PLT dd. 27.06.24
to US-Miami
2 package/s - gross weight 6,78 kg
Trackingno. 00340434183681114164
Trackingno. 00340434183681114171
1 3.23007 Fuel level sensor DT pcs 1 174,60 174,60
Spare Parts 3.23007
Fuel leve
81.27203.6021
Lot No. 100400592 x 1
2 3.35022 Wiper arm DT Spare 2 pcs 1 73,51 147,02
Parts 3.35022 Wiper
arm
Lot No. 100403569 x 2
3 Shipping costs 1 1 51,63 51,63
DIESEL TECHNIC SE Board/Vorstand: TAX No. 45/200/00695 Bank IBAN Code/BLZ  Account BIC/Swift
Wehrmannsdamm 5-9 Dr.-Ing. Steffen Vondran (CEO/Vorsitzender),  Finanzamt Sulingen EUR Commerzbank Osnabriick ~ DE95 265400 70 0540 327 400 COBADEFF265
27245 Kirchdorf/Germany Susanne Kife-Vorholt, Frank Behrens, VAT Id. EUR Kreissparkasse Sulingen DE87 25651325 0030 101 109 BRLADE21DHZ
Tel. +49 4273 89-0 Ralf Nédtke DE 116579235 EUR/USD Deutsche Bank Bremen DE82 290 700 50 0211381900 DEUTDEHB
www.dieseltechnic.com/contact Reg. No. HRB 207895 EUR Postbank Hamburg DE65 200 100 20 0139 845209 PBNKDEFF200
www.dieseltechnic.com Supervisory Board/Aufsichtsrat: Amtsgericht Walsrode EUR Volksbank Sulingen DE58 256 916 33 0008 980 000 GENODEF1SUL
Horst Lieberwirth (Chairman/Vorsitzender) EUR Oldenburgische Landesbank DE75 28020050 4482 113 000  OLBODEH2XXX
USD Oldenburgische Landesbank DE70 280 200 50 4482 113090  OLBODEH2XXX
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DELIVERY TERMS DAP MIAMI
SHIPMENT ADDRESS Ravi Rampersad
SW 128th Street Unit 104 Suite 12402 12225
33186-6083 Miami
USA
PAYMENT TERMS paid by paypal

Important notice: Parts delivered by Diesel Technic are being distinguished by
their respective batch number. For legal reasons, when storing the products and
issuing invoices as well as in all further sales, you should always make

reference to these batch numbers as well as to our article numbers.

Such an approach is necessary due to legally required duties. This will enable

keeping track of every exact part in the event of a product recall.

Our general terms and conditions of sale, delivery and payment and warranty
conditions for the product brands DT Spare Parts or SIEGEL Automotive shall
apply, which we will gladly send you on request.

Link: www.dieseltechnic.com/downloads

We shall not be liable for possible transport and consequential damage of

shipments not insured by us.

Definition of Origin according to standard 1SO-3166-1.

The indication of customs tariff numbers in our invoices is without obligation
and does not deprive the recipient of the goods from the responsibility of his

own verification.

DIESEL TECHNIC SE
Wehrmannsdamm 5-9

27245 Kirchdorf/Germany

Tel. +49 4273 89-0
www.dieseltechnic.com/contact
www.dieseltechnic.com

TAX No. 45/200/00695
Finanzamt Sulingen
VAT Id.

DE 116579235

Reg. No. HRB 207895
Amtsgericht Walsrode

Board/Vorstand:

Dr.-Ing. Steffen Vondran (CEO/Vorsitzender),
Susanne Kiife-Vorholt, Frank Behrens,

Ralf Nadtke

Supervisory Board/Aufsichtsrat:
Horst Lieberwirth (Chairman/Vorsitzender)

DIESEL TECHNIC SE

27.06.2024
Bank IBAN
EUR Commerzbank Osnabriick ~ DE95
EUR Kreissparkasse Sulingen DE87
EUR/USD Deutsche Bank Bremen DE82
EUR Postbank Hamburg DE65
EUR Volksbank Sulingen DE58

EUR Oldenburgische Landesbank  DE75
USD Oldenburgische Landesbank DE70

Code/BLZ

265400 70
256 513 25
290 700 50
200 100 20
256 916 33
280 200 50
280 200 50

TOTAL USD
373,25

Account

0540 327 400
0030 101 109
0211381900
0139 845 209
0008 980 000
4482 113 000
4482 113 090

BIC/Swift
COBADEFF265
BRLADE21DHZ
DEUTDEHB
PBNKDEFF200
GENODEF1SUL
OLBODEH2XXX
OLBODEH2XXX
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- TAX FREE EXPORT -
- STEUERFREIE AUSFUHRLIEFERUNG -

Paragraph 4 Nr. 1 a) UStG i. V. m. Paragraph 6 UStG.

Kirchdorf, 27.06.24. . . ... .ot
Malte Klameth

DIESEL TECHNIC SE Board/Vorstand: TAX No. 45/200/00695 Bank IBAN Code/BLZ Account BIC/Swift
Wehrmannsdamm 5-9 Dr.-Ing. Steffen Vondran (CEO/Vorsitzender),  Finanzamt Sulingen EUR Commerzbank Osnabriick ~ DE95 265400 70 0540 327 400 COBADEFF265
27245 Kirchdorf/Germany Susanne Kife-Vorholt, Frank Behrens, VAT Id. EUR Kreissparkasse Sulingen DE87 25651325 0030 101 109 BRLADE21DHZ
Tel. +49 4273 89-0 Ralf Nadtke DE 116579235 EUR/USD Deutsche Bank Bremen DE82 290 700 50 0211381900 DEUTDEHB
www.dieseltechnic.com/contact Reg. No. HRB 207895 EUR Postbank Hamburg DE65 200 100 20 0139 845209 PBNKDEFF200
www.dieseltechnic.com Supervisory Board/Aufsichtsrat: Amtsgericht Walsrode EUR Volksbank Sulingen DE58 256 916 33 0008 980 000 GENODEF1SUL

Horst Lieberwirth (Chairman/Vorsitzender) EUR Oldenburgische Landesbank DE75 28020050 4482 113 000  OLBODEH2XXX
USD Oldenburgische Landesbank DE70 280 200 50 4482 113 090  OLBODEH2XXX



